(INR)Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1
Weikfield
Baking

Soda Jar
33 100 100 21.78 2178 9 196.02 9 196.02 0 0 0 0 2570.04

2

Weikfield
Custard
Powder
Vanilla
Flavour
Carton

165 140 140 109.07 15269.8 9 1374.28 9 1374.28 0 0 0 0 18018.36

Total 240 240 17447.8 1570.3 1570.3 0 0 20588.4

Amount (INR): TWENTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY EIGHT RUPEES AND FORTY
PAISE ONLY

HYD-Mother Warehouse 3
	GSTIN : 36AAICK4821A1ZW
	GRN
	PO No:
	PO Date:
	Asn No:
	Asn Date:
	Vendor Name:
	Inbound No:
	Create Date:
	Vendor TinNo:
	GRN No:
	GRN Date:
	Vendor Address:
	Invoice No:
	Invoice Date:
	Challan No: